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CONTROL PANEL PARTS

Literature Parts
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lllus.
No. Part No.

CONTROL PANEL PARTS

Description

W11739860
W11739862

W11739868

07/10/2025

Literature Parts
Manual, Owner's
Guide, Quick
Reference

Sheet, Tech

Illus.
No.

a b~ wWwN

Part No.

Description

W11593035
W11604277
W11604278
W11724850

Cover, Console
Panel, Console
Backer, Control
Appliance Control Unit
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DOOR AND VENT PARTS
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DOOR AND VENT PARTS

lllus.
No. Part No. Description

1 W11777257 Grille, Vent (Stainless)
2 W11777263 Door Assembly (Black)
3 W11585784 Bracket, Door Cable
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INTERIOR AND VENTILATION PARTS
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INTERIOR AND VENTILATION PARTS

lllus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 W11727300 Support, Cavity Lamp 8 W11222648 Diode, High Voltage 14 W10531156 Board, Filter
15 W10313274 Bracket, Noise Filter
2 W10557537 Sensor, Convection 9 W11727301 Air Duct, Cavity Lamp
(Upper) 16 W11712262 Plate, Magnetron
3 W11736846 Clip, NTC Support
10 W11727302 Air Duct, Cavity Lamp
4 W11586576 Reflector, LED (Lower) 17 W11770726 Magnetron
5 W11573514  Light Strip, LED 18 W11664266 Thermostat
6 W10343300 Capacitor, High 11 W11590601 Assembly, Interlock Magnetron
Voltage 12 W11745702 Fan, Cooling
7 W11095808 Bracket, Capacitor 13 W11727299 Deflector, Air
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AIR FLOW PARTS
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AIR FLOW PARTS

lllus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 W11712261 Plate, Transformer 6 W11777280 Channel, Cavity Outlet 14 \y11634512 Driver, Valve Door
2 W10557536 Sensor, Humidity 7 W11666343 Channel, Cavity Outlet 44 \y41711852 Actuator
3 W11636031 Thermostat, Cavity 8 W11712265 Air Channel, 12 W11634510 Cover, Valve
Transformer
4 W11755317 Transformer, High 13 W11634511  Door, Valve
Voltage 9 W11634513 Support, Valve Door 14  W11712263 Plate, Transformer
Driver Support

5 W11713774 Cover, Wire
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COOKING PARTS

Part No. W11787801 Rev. A
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Illus.
No.

Part No.

Description

1 W11590330
2 W11601429
3 W11712267

07/10/2025

Stopper, Grill Element
Heater, Quartz Girill

Air Guide, Convection
(Left)

llus.
No.

Part No.

COOKING PARTS

Description

4 W11735164
5 W11268275

6 W11605973

Module, Convection

Thermostat,
Convection

Sensor, Temperature
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lllus.
No.

Part No.

Description

W11658672
W11712268

W11600706
W11600707

Part No. W11787801 Rev. A

Motor, Stirring

Air Guide, Convection
(Right)

Rack, Wire

Basket, Air Fry



CABINET AND INSTALLATION PARTS
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CABINET AND INSTALLATION PARTS

lllus.
No. Part No.

Description

1 W11735135

2 W11727298

3 W11755313
W11735136

5 W11755288
6  W11727296
7 W11739667
8 W11782459
9 W11777281
0

W11777282
1 W1777279

07/10/2025

Bracket, Vent Lock
(Left)

Case, Outer (Black)

Trim, Left Side
Bracket, Vent Lock
(Right)

Trim, Right Side
Plate, Bottom

Trim, Bottom
Bracket, Feet
Insulation, Back Plate

Insulation, Top Plate

Insulation, Bottom
Plate

llus.
No.

12
13

Part No.

Description

W11777285
W11371784

W11777295

W11457596
W11353962

W11353979

W11577230

W11581994

Insulation, Right Plate

Cord, Power

FOLLOWING PARTS
NOT ILLUSTRATED

Hardware, Installation

Harness, Main

Harness, Door Hinge
to ACU

Harness, Cavity LED
to ACU

Signal Harness, Door
& ODM to ACU

Signal Harness, HMI
to Door Hinge

13

Part No. W11787801 Rev. A



